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FDP Attended by Faculty Members Academic Year 2023-24 

 
 

Sr 

No 
Name of Faculty Title of FDP/Workshop Duration 

No of 

Days 

1 
Dr. Vivek N. 
Waghmare 

Advances & Practical Building 
Blocks in Block Chain 

13.02.2023 To  
17.02.2023 

5 

2 
Dr. Aniruddha S. 

Rumale 

Recent Trends in 

Multidisciplinary Research 

(Season-3) 

29.04.2024 To 
03.05.2024 

7 

3 
Dr. Aniruddha S. 

Rumale 

Data Science Applications in 

Real-World using Python 

18.03.2024 To 

22.03.2024 
5 

4 
Dr. Aniruddha S. 

Rumale 

Cognitive Computing for Smart 

Applications 

18.03.2024 To 

22.03.2024 
5 
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