

Sandip Foundation's Sandip Institute of Technology and Research Centre At & Po – Mahirawani, Trimbak Road, Tal & Dist. – Nashik Phone: (02594) 222552,53,54, Fax: (02594) 222555 website : www.sandipfoundation.org, e-mail : principal@sitrc.org (Approved by-AICTE, New Delhi, & Govt. of Maharashtra and Permanently Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University (Formerly Pune University), Pune. Accredited with "A" grade by NAAC With CGPA Score of 3.11 Department of Information Technology



FDP Attended by Faculty Members Academic Year 2023-24

Sr No	Name of Faculty	Title of FDP/Workshop	Duration	No of Days
1	Dr. Vivek N. Waghmare	Advances & Practical Building Blocks in Block Chain	13.02.2023 To 17.02.2023	5
2	Dr. Aniruddha S. Rumale	Recent Trends in Multidisciplinary Research (Season-3)	29.04.2024 To 03.05.2024	7
3	Dr. Aniruddha S. Rumale	Data Science Applications in Real-World using Python	18.03.2024 To 22.03.2024	5
4	Dr. Aniruddha S. Rumale	Cognitive Computing for Smart Applications	18.03.2024 To 22.03.2024	5

Dr. Dipak D. Bage HOD Information Technology